
Inspired by the graceful plume of a quail, Plume symbolizes the spirit of discovery and the freedom to soar beyond familiar horizons. 

Rooted in the Stewart Family’s rich wine making legacy, Plume is an exploration of distinctive valleys, each with it’s own unique character 

and story to tell. From the rolling vineyards of Napa and Sonoma Valleys to the untamed beauty of the Similkameen, and now venturing 

into the dynamic wine regions of Oregon, Washington, Plume celebrates the richness of the world’s most renowned growing regions.

WINE REGION VINTAGE SKU WHOLESALE

PINOT GRIS

CHENIN BLANC

PINOT NOIR

OREGON GROWN 

OKANAGAN MADE

WASHINGTON GROWN

OKANAGAN MADE

OREGON GROWN 

OKANAGAN MADE

2024

2024

2023

271613

271610

271607

$24.00

$26.25

$36.00

B A C A S . C A / P L U M E


