## PLUME

Inspired by the graceful plume of a quail, Plume symbolizes the spirit of discovery and the freedom to soar beyond familiar horizons. Rooted in the Stewart Family's rich wine making legacy, Plume is an exploration of distinctive valleys, each with it's own unique character and story to tell. From the rolling vineyards of Napa and Sonoma Valleys to the untamed beauty of the Similkameen, and now venturing into the dynamic wine regions of Oregon, Washington, Plume celebrates the richness of the world's most renowned growing regions.

	WINE	REGION	VINTAGE	SKU	WHOLESALE
PLUME	PINOT GRIS	OREGON GROWN OKANAGAN MADE	2024	271613	\$24.00
PLUME brave	CHENIN BLANC	WASHINGTON GROWN OKANAGAN MADE	2024	271610	\$26.25
PLUME Deer Years	PINOT NOIR	OREGON GROWN OKANAGAN MADE	2023	271607	\$36.00

BACAS.CA/PLUME